

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2319 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

(Note : The matter is listed before this Court on
18th April, 2006, as Item No. 119.)