

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2319 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 02/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by one week.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Matter is listed as Item No.102, Court No.9 dated 3.4.2007

[Mentioning slip is attached]